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In, Above, Into, In addition to Quiz

1. Once at the airport, we were herded to the gate and corralled _____ a small room.

A. In addition to
B. Above
C. Into
D. In

2. At the gas station they raised the hood of our car to put oil _____ the engine.

A. Above
B. In
C. Into
D. In addition to

3. _____ the fetus, blood cells are formed in different sites at different ages.

A. In
B. In addition to
C. Above
D. Into

4. Check your baggage _____ at the desk.

A. Above
B. Into
C. In addition to
D. In

5. At that precise moment, her husband walked _____.

A. In
B. Above
C. Into
D. In addition to

6. _____ 1920 Poland and Russia were still at war.

A. Into
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B. In
C. Above
D. In addition to

7. They bought the clock at an antique shop _____ Bath.

A. In
B. Above
C. In addition to
D. Into

8. Everyone assembled _____ the hall at the appointed time.

A. Above
B. In
C. In addition to
D. Into

9. I was pretty serious _____ what I said at dinner.

A. Above
B. In addition to
C. In
D. Into

10. His uncle put _____ a good word for him at City Hall.

A. Into
B. In
C. In addition to
D. Above
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. C

2. B

3. A

4. D

5. A

6. B

7. A

8. B

9. C

10. B


